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Welcome to XBLOCK, the future of cryptocurrency. We are revolutionizing the blockchain landscape with
cutting-edge technology, unparalleled security, and innovative solutions. Our mission is to create @
decentralized ecosystem that empowers individuals and businesses to harmess blockechain's full potential.

Founded by bleckchain developers, financial experts, and tech enthusiasts, XBLOCK stands on transparency,
security, and community. Led by our visionary CEQ, Michael Pyle, we believe in the transformative power of
decentralized finance (DeFi) and strive to maoke blockchain technology accessible to everyone.

Our platform offers secure, fast, and low-cost transactions, enabling seamless blockehain interactions. We
continuously innovate to keep XBLOCK at the forefront of the crypto revolution.
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VISION & MISS

VISION

To lead the blockchainrevolution by creating a global
ecosystemthat fosters financial inclusion,
transparency, and security. We envision a future
where blockchaintechnolegy is seamlessly
integrated into everyday life, unlocking new
cpportunities and redefining the financial landscaope.

MISSIO

To empower individuals and businesses by
providing a secure, efficient, and accessible
blockchain platform. We are committed to driving
innovationin decentralizedfinance (DeFi) and
creating transformative solutions that enhance
the digital economy.




Michael Pyle, formerly at
BlackRock, brings over a decade
of fintech and blockchain
expertise. As CEC of XBLOCK, he
drives innovation and security in
the blockchain space. With
degrees in Computer Science
and Business Administration,

Michael leads efforts to make
bleckechdin technology
accessible, efficient, and secure
for all, advocating for its
transformative potential. He
frequently shares insights at
industry conferences.

Michael Pyle
CEO of XBLOCK
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Types Of ncor

— XBLOCK

@ 1. Airdrop (100% Useable In Sta
2. Referralincome
3. Staking Income
4.Level Income Up To 6 Levels
5. Rank & Rewards
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Reveal After Launch
Airdrop Token 100% Use in staking

fotal Supply

10 cr. (100 million)
79 Million Token For Staking And Burning.
21 Million Token For Buying And Holdings.




Sign-Up.
100 Coin

Biggest
Airdrop r_j




Team Referral Airdrop

Rewards (—)

Level1 -20 coin

Level 2 - 15 coin

level 3-10 co
Level4 - 5 co
Levelb - 5¢co
Llevel6 - 5 co

N

N
N
N
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Best Earning Opportunity..

L € Block
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STAKING

Minimum
259%

Maximun
Unlimited
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Daily Returns
On Staking

Self Investment Self Investment
0.8% [ Day 1% [ Day
3 Month J 5 Month
Self Investment Self Investment
1.2% [ Day 1.5% [ Day
8 Month J 12 Month

Note :- All Stacking 100% Capital Refund After Maturity .




Team Staking Referral Income

Level 1 J L ]0%‘1
p—
Level 2 L 9%ﬁ
J
—
Level 3 ] 8%ﬁ
,
(_—Level vil 7%ﬂ
Level 5 | 6%ﬁ
_J
—
Level 6 5% )
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INVEST

$10000

$20000

$25000

80% STAKING REWARD

DAY

MONTH
$4.8

$12.00
$24.00
$48.00
$120.00
$240.00
$1200.00
$2400.00
$4800.00

$6000.00

$0.16
$0.40
$0.80
$1.60
$4.00
$8.00
$40.00
$80.00
$160.00

$200.00

$1.12
$2.80

$5.60
$11.20
$28.00
$56.00
$280.00
$560.00
$1120.00

$1400.00

$38.56
$146.00
$292.00
$584.00
$1460.00
$2920.00
$14600.00
$29200.00
$58400.00

$73000.00



INVEST

l§

$10000

$20000

$25000

1% STAKING REWARD

MONTH

DAY

$0.20
$0.50
$1.00
$2.00
$5.00
$10.00
$50.00%
$100.00
$200.00
$250.00

$3.50
$7.00
$14.00
$35.00
$70.00
$350.00
$700.00
$1400.00
$1750.00

$15.00
$30.00
$60.00
$150.00
$300.00
$1500.00
$3000.00
$6000.00
$7500.00

$73.2
$182.50
$365.00
$730.00
$1825.00
$3650.00
$18250.00
$36500.00
$73000.00
$91375.00



INVEST
$20

I§

$100
$200
$500
$1000
$5000
$10000
$20000
$25000

1.2% STAKING REWARD

DAY

MONTH
$7.20
$18.00
$36.00
$72.00

$0.24
$0.60
$1.20
$2.40

$1.60
$4.20
$8.40
$16.80

$6.00 $42.00 $180.00
$12.00 $84.00 $360.00
$60.00 $420.00 $1800.00

$120.00
$240.00
$300.00

$840.00
$1680.00
$2100.00

$3600.00
$7200.00
$2000.00

$87.84
$219.00
$438.00
$876.00
$2190.00

| $4380.00

$21200.00
$43800.00
$87600.00

1 $109500.00
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1.5% STAKING REWARD

MONTH
$9.00
$22.50
$45.00
$20.00
$225.00
$450.00
$2250.00
$4500.00
$2000.00
$11250.00

INVEST
$20

DAY

$0.3
$0.75
$1.50
$3.00
$7.50
$15.00
$75.00
$150.00
$300.00
$375.00

$2.10
$5.25
$10.50
$21.00
$52.50
$105.00
$525.00
$1050.00
$2100.00
$2625.00

$100
$200
$500
$1000
$5000
$10000
$20000
$25000

$109.80
$277.50
$552.50
$1095.00
$2737.50
$5475.00
$27375.00
$54750.00
$109500.00
$136875.00
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Ranks

Rank Name

@ I Junior Partner

M Partner
 Senior Partner
M Associate Director

[ Director

1 Managing Director

1 Senicr Managing Director




—

Junior Partner Rank Partner Senior Partner Rank Associate Director Rank
10000% 50000% 1000009% $ 250K
10% Of Total Income 15% Of Total Income 20% Of Total Income 25% Of Total Income

| Director Rank Managing Director Rank Senior Managing Director Rank
$ 500K $ 1Million $ 2Million
30% Of Total Income 35% Of Total Income 40% Of Total Income

Note:- All RankBusiness Count from 2 Legs, 50/50 from unlimited depth



RANK & REWARD

JUNIOR PARTNER 405 TO 1009 10%

PARTNER 608 TO 2509 15%

SENIOR PARTNER $ 100K 1608 TO 400$ 20%

ASSOCIATEDIRECTOR $ 200K 500$ TO 2000$ 25%

DIRECTOR $ 500K 12008 TO 45008 30%

MANAGING DIRECTOR $ 1000K 2800$ TO 105009 35%

SENIOR MANAGING
DIRECTOR

$ 2000K 64008 TO

UNLIMITED




ROADMAP
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Decentralized Exchange

Q2 2025

Decentralized Wallet
Q12025

XBLOCK Cgin Listing
Coin market cap,
Coin Geckoe,Bitmart,

= Houbi, Kucoein
BLOCKCHAIN Q12025
Q12025

!

:

XBLOCK Coin Listing Mexc, Bybit

Debit card

Q3 2025

Q2 2025

Shopping Portal Like Amazon
Q32025

Centralized Exchange

Q22025

Metaverse, NFT,
play to earn

olo

@
Travel Portal
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[ Registration Free
T e r m s & M Self Registration 100 Token Free
4 Minimnum investment 25$
PP M Mininmnum withdrawal 10$
c o n d It I o n s M Withdrawal Fees $1/withdrawal
[ Deposit And Withdrawal USDT BEP20

— And USDT TRC20 Only.
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