







Welcome to XBLOCK, the future of cryptocurrency. We are revolutionizing the blockchain landscape with cutting-edge technology, unparalleled security, and innovative solutions. Our mission is to create a decentralized ecosystem that empowers individuals and businesses to harness blockchain's full potential.

Founded by blockchain developers, financial experts, and tech enthusiasts, XBLOCK stands on transparency, security, and community. Led by our visionary CEO, Michael Pyle, we believe in the transformative power of decentralized finance (DeFi) and strive to make blockchain technology accessible to everyone. Our platform offers secure, fast, and low-cost transactions, enabling seamless blockchain interactions. We continuously innovate to keep XBLOCK at the forefront of the crypto revolution.



### VISION & MISSION



#### **MISSION**

To empower individuals and businesses by providing a secure, efficient, and accessible blockchain platform. We are committed to driving innovation in decentralized finance (DeFi) and creating transformative solutions that enhance the digital economy.

#### VISION

To lead the blockchain revolution by creating a global ecosystem that fosters financial inclusion, transparency, and security. We envision a future where blockchain technology is seamlessly integrated into everyday life, unlocking new opportunities and redefining the financial landscape.





Michael Pyle, formerly at BlackRock, brings over a decade of fintech and blockchain expertise. As CEO of XBLOCK, he drives innovation and security in the blockchain space. With degrees in Computer Science and Business Administration,

Michael leads efforts to make blockchain technology accessible, efficient, and secure for all, advocating for its transformative potential. He frequently shares insights at industry conferences.





### **OUR MINING BRANDS**







ICERIVER



#### **OUR ROBO TRADING BRANDS**





**Vanguard**°







### Types Of Income

### **XBLOCK**

- Q
- 1. Airdrop (100% Useable In Staking)
- 2. Referral Income
- 3. Staking Income
- 4. Level Income Up To 6 Levels
- 5. Rank & Rewards





### **IPO Price**

Reveal After Launch Airdrop Token 100% Use in staking

### **Total Supply**

10 cr. (100 million)
79 Million Token For Staking And Burning.
21 Million Token For Buying And Holdings.

















# Team Referral Airdrop Rewards

Level 1 -20 coin

Level 2 - 15 coin

Level 3 - 10 coin

Level 4 - 5 coin

Level 5 - 5 coin

Level 6 - 5 coin



# X Block Best Earning Opportunity..



## STAKING



Minimum 25\$ Maximun **Unlimited** 





# Daily Returns On Staking

Self Investment
0.8% / Day
3 Month

Self Investment
1.2% / Day
8 Month

Self Investment 1% / Day 5 Month

Self Investment
1.5% / Day
12 Month



Note: - All Stacking 100% Capital Refund After Maturity.



### Team Staking Referral Income









### 0.80% STAKING REWARD

INVEST	DAY	WEEK	монтн	YEAR
\$20	\$0.16	\$1.12	\$4.8	\$38.56
\$50	\$0.40	\$2.80	\$12.00	\$146.00
\$100	\$0.80	\$5.60	\$24.00	\$292.00
\$200	\$1.60	\$11.20	\$48.00	\$584.00
\$500	\$4.00	\$28.00	\$120.00	\$1460.00
\$1000	\$8.00	\$56.00	\$240.00	\$2920.00
\$5000	\$40.00	\$280.00	\$1200.00	\$14600.00
\$10000	\$80.00	\$560.00	\$2400.00	\$29200.00
\$20000	\$160.00	\$1120.00	\$4800.00	\$58400.00
\$25000	\$200.00	\$1400.00	\$6000.00	\$73000.00



### 1% STAKING REWARD

INVEST	DAY	WEEK	MONTH	YEAR
\$20	\$0.20	\$1.4	\$6	\$73.2
\$50	\$0.50	\$3.50	\$15.00	\$182.50
\$100	\$1.00	\$7.00	\$30.00	\$365.00
\$200	\$2.00	\$14.00	\$60.00	\$730.00
\$500	\$5.00	\$35.00	\$150.00	\$1825.00
\$1000	\$10.00	\$70.00	\$300.00	\$3650.00
\$5000	\$50.00\$	\$350.00	\$1500.00	\$18250.00
\$10000	\$100.00	\$700.00	\$3000.00	\$36500.00
\$20000	\$200.00	\$1400.00	\$6000.00	\$73000.00
\$25000	\$250.00	\$1750.00	\$7500.00	\$91375.00



### 1.2% STAKING REWARD

INVEST	DAY	WEEK	MONTH	YEAR
\$20	\$0.24	\$1.60	\$7.20	\$87.84
\$50	\$0.60	\$4.20	\$18.00	\$219.00
\$100	\$1.20	\$8.40	\$36.00	\$438.00
\$200	\$2.40	\$16.80	\$72.00	\$876.00
\$500	\$6.00	\$42.00	\$180.00	\$2190.00
\$1000	\$12.00	\$84.00	\$360.00	\$4380.00
\$5000	\$60.00	\$420.00	\$1800.00	\$21900.00
\$10000	\$120.00	\$840.00	\$3600.00	\$43800.00
\$20000	\$240.00	\$1680.00	\$7200.00	\$87600.00
\$25000	\$300.00	\$2100.00	\$9000.00	\$109500.00



### 1.5% STAKING REWARD

INVEST	DAY	WEEK	MONTH	YEAR
\$20	\$0.3	\$2.10	\$9.00	\$109.80
\$50	\$0.75	\$5.25	\$22.50	\$277.50
\$100	\$1.50	\$10.50	\$45.00	\$552.50
\$200	\$3.00	\$21.00	\$90.00	\$1095.00
\$500	\$7.50	\$52.50	\$225.00	\$2737.50
\$1000	\$15.00	\$105.00	\$450.00	\$5475.00
\$5000	\$75.00	\$525.00	\$2250.00	\$27375.00
\$10000	\$150.00	\$1050.00	\$4500.00	\$54750.00
\$20000	\$300.00	\$2100.00	\$9000.00	\$109500.00
\$25000	\$375.00	\$2625.00	\$11250.00	\$136875.00



### Ranks

Rank Name



- ✓ Junior Partner
- ✓ Partner
- ☑ Senior Partner
- ☑ Associate Director
- ✓ Director
- ☑ Managing Director
- ☑ Senior Managing Director











Junior Partner Rank 10000\$ 10% Of Total Income

Partner 50000\$ 15% Of Total Income Senior Partner Rank 100000\$ 20% Of Total Income Associate Director Rank \$ 250K 25% Of Total Income

Director Rank \$ 500K 30% Of Total Income Managing Director Rank \$1 Million 35% Of Total Income Senior Managing Director Rank \$ 2 Million 40% Of Total Income



### **RANK & REWARD**

RANK	BUSINESS	INCOME	SAME RANK
JUNIOR PARTNER	\$ 10K	40\$ TO 100\$	10%
PARTNER	\$ 50K	60\$ TO 250\$	15%
SENIOR PARTNER	\$ 100K	160\$ TO 400\$	20%
ASSOCIATE DIRECTOR	\$ 200K	500\$ TO 2000\$	25%
DIRECTOR	\$ 500K	1200\$ TO 4500\$	30%
MANAGING DIRECTOR	\$ 1000K	2800\$ TO 10500\$	35%
SENIOR MANAGING DIRECTOR	\$ 2000K	6400\$ TO UNLIMITED	40%



### **ROADMAP**



















# Terms & conditions

- ☑ Registration Free
- ✓ Self Registration 100 Token Free
- Minimum investment 25\$
- ☑ Minimum withdrawal 10\$
- ☑ Withdrawal Fees \$1/withdrawal
- Deposit And Withdrawal USDT BEP20 And USDT TRC20 Only.





# This Pdf Is Design By Graphic Designer Sanu

+91 6297815470

sanugfx.com